Type KX
Safety Standard Certified Lead Type Disc Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose
Reference Specification
Product specifications in this catalog are as of Mar. 2021, and are subject to change or
obsolescence without notice.
Please consult the approval sheet before ordering.Please read rating and Cautions first.
Reference only
EGD08E

 5D
 KX68J
Reference only
7 / 17
   4. Part number list
Unit : mm
T.C. Cap.
(pF)
Cap.
tol. Customer Part Number Murata Part Number
Dimension (mm) Lead
code
Pack
qty.
(pcs) D T F d
SL  10 ±5%       DE11XKX100JA4BC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 A4 250
SL  15 ±5%       DE11XKX150JA4BC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 A4 250
SL  22 ±5%       DE11XKX220JA4BC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 A4 250
SL  33 ±5%       DE11XKX330JA4BC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 A4 250
SL  47 ±5%       DE11XKX470JA4BC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 A4 250
SL  68 ±5%       DE11XKX680JA4BC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 A4 250
Reference only
8 / 17
Unit : mm
T.C. Cap.
(pF)
Cap.
tol. Customer Part Number Murata Part Number
Dimension (mm) Lead
code
Pack
qty.
(pcs) D T F d
SL  10 ±5%       DE11XKX100JB4BC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 B4 500
SL  15 ±5%       DE11XKX150JB4BC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 B4 500
SL  22 ±5%       DE11XKX220JB4BC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 B4 500
SL  33 ±5%       DE11XKX330JB4BC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 B4 500
SL  47 ±5%       DE11XKX470JB4BC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 B4 500
SL  68 ±5%       DE11XKX680JB4BC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 B4 500
Reference only
9 / 17
Unit : mm
T.C. Cap.
(pF)
Cap.
tol. Customer Part Number Murata Part Number
Dimension (mm) Lead
code
Pack
qty.
(pcs) D T F d
SL  10 ±5%       DE11XKX100JJ4BC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 J4 500
SL  15 ±5%       DE11XKX150JJ4BC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 J4 500
SL  22 ±5%       DE11XKX220JJ4BC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 J4 500
SL  33 ±5%       DE11XKX330JJ4BC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 J4 500
SL  47 ±5%       DE11XKX470JJ4BC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 J4 500
SL  68 ±5%       DE11XKX680JJ4BC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 J4 500
Reference only
10 / 17
Unit : mm
T.C. Cap.
(pF)
Cap.
tol. Customer Part Number Murata Part Number
Dimension (mm) Lead
code
Pack
qty.
(pcs) D T F d P
SL  10 ±5%       DE11XKX100JN4AC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 25.4 N4 500
SL  15 ±5%       DE11XKX150JN4AC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 25.4 N4 500
SL  22 ±5%       DE11XKX220JN4AC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 25.4 N4 500
SL  33 ±5%       DE11XKX330JN4AC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 25.4 N4 500
SL  47 ±5%       DE11XKX470JN4AC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 25.4 N4 500
SL  68 ±5%       DE11XKX680JN4AC05F 9.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 25.4 N4 500
Reference only
11 / 17
  5. Specification and test methods
No. Item Specification Test method